GATE CLOSER CAM ACTION
• CAM-ACTION TECHNOLOGY, ENSURES LOW OPENING FORCES AND STRONG CLOSING,
ENABLING EASE OF USE.
• DESIGNED WITH SLIDING ARM. EXCLUSIVE IN ITS GENRE THE STRONG CONNECTION
BETWEEN ARM AND DOOR CLOSER SPINDLE ENSURE STABILITY AND PRECISION DURING
THE TIME.
• EXCELLENT FINAL SPEED EFFECT TO EVERY INSTALLATION POSITION.
• INITIAL SPEED AND FINAL SPEED ARE CONTROLLED BY TWO INDEPENDENTLY VALVES.

9017
BLACK
HOW TO ORDER:
o TO ORDER A GATE CLOSER BLACK VERSION IS ENOUGH TO DESCRIBE THE GATE CLOSER CODE (BLACK VERSION IS STANDARD SERIES).
o TO ORDER A GATE CLOSER WHITE VERSION OR SILVER VERSION THE COLOR SPECIFICATION IT IS DESCRIBED AT THE END OF THE CODE.
#EXAMPLE: Art. GTS48C L  / SILVER RAL 9006
Art. GTS48C
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED IN THE STANDARD PACKAGE
COLORCOMPATIBILITYDESCRIPTIONART.ACCESSORY
BLACK
SILVER
WHITE
ART. GTS48C L
ART. GTS48C F
ART. GTS48C P
PLATE
SUPPORT
AC10
BLACK
SILVER
WHITE
ART. GTS48C L
ART. GTS48C F
ART. GTS48C P
CARTERAC20
BLACK
SILVER
WHITE
ART. GTS48C L
ART. GTS48C F
ART. GTS48C P
ANGULAR ARMAC30
BLACK
ART. GTS48C L
ART. GTS48C F
ART. GTS48C P
SCREWS AND
FIXING BLOCK
AC40
BLACK
ART. GTS48C L
ART. GTS48C F
ART. GTS48C P
PIN STANDARDAC50
BLACK
SILVER
WHITE
ART. GTS48C L
ART. GTS48C F
ART. GTS48C P
SLIDIND GUIDEAC60
COLORCOMPATIBILITYDESCRIPTIONART.ACCESSORY
BLACK
SILVER
WHITE
ART. GTS48C L
ART. GTS48C F
ART. GTS48C P
STRAIGHT ARM 380mmAC31
BLACK
SILVER
WHITE
ART. GTS48C L
ART. GTS48C F
ART. GTS48C P
RETROFIT PLATE
_FOR REPLACEMENTS ON THE
WELDED PLATE
_TO REDUCE THE
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS.